
 
 

 

Rowing ACT Aggregate Club Point Score 2011-2012 

Club 
Regatta 

1 
Regatta 

2 
Regatta 

3 
Regatta 

4 
Regatta 

5 
ACT 

Champs 
Total 

Aggregate Rank 

  M W M W M W M W M W M W M W 

Radford College 24 43 44 37 35 13 25 27 52 49 120 90 300 259 559 1 

ANU BC 10 12 25 10 25 20 17 12 17 24 65 45 159 123 282 2 

Canberra Girls Grammar   34   41   54   35       98 0 262 262 3 

Gippsland Grammar     19 17 37 22 40 23 36 28     132 90 222 4 

Canberra RC 24 5 18 27 9 16 17 5 13 11 38 25 119 89 208 5 

Marist College 16   24   44   32   28   42   186 0 186 6 

Black Mountain RC 1 22 2 23 10 19 4 11   21 3 20 20 116 136 7 

Daramalan College 10 6 19 14 10 9 2 2 12 15 10 18 63 64 127 8 

Canberra Boys Grammar 2   9   21   16   31   45   124 0 124 9 

Capital Lakes RC   30   19   14   3   28   24 0 118 118 10 

Kinross Wolaroi School             58 35         58 35 93 11 

Shellharbour City RC         11 17     43 4     54 21 75 12 

Lake Tuggeranong RC 15   14   8   14       6   57 0 57 13 

Mercantile RC 8   6                   14 0 14 14 

Sydney Uni BC 5   5       2   2       14 0 14 14 

Melbourne Uni BC 2 4 2 4                 4 8 12 16 

Uni of Queensland BC 2   2       4   4       12 0 12 16 

Sydney Uni Womens RC       2                 0 2 2 18 

Macquarie Uni RC         1               1 0 1 19 

Mosman RC       1                 0 1 1 19 

Sydney RC     1                   1 0 1 19 

Adelaide RC     0.5                   0.5 0 0.5 22 

M (Men) W (Women) 

                Note: figures do not include masters 

               



 
 

 

 

 

 

Rowing ACT Masters Aggregate Club Point Score 2011-2012 

Club 
Regatta 

1 
Regatta 

2 
Regatta 

3 
Regatta 

4 
Regatta 

5 
ACT 

Champs 
Total Aggregate Rank 

  M W M W M W M W M W M W M W     

Canberra RC 10 14 20 14 13 5 18 10 18 15 104 50 183 108 291 1 

Black Mountain RC 2.5 16 8 12 8 19 6 10 14 19 42 48 80.5 124 204.5 2 

ANU BC 2   2   2   4.5   8       18.5 0 18.5 3 

North Shore RC                     15   15 0 15 4 

Shellharbour City RC         1 1     1.5 1.5     2.5 2.5 5 5 

Shoalhaven RC         4               4 0 4 6 

Macquarie Uni RC     2.5   1               3.5 0 3.5 7 

M (Men) W (Women) 

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Rowing ACT Premiership Point Score 2011-2012 

Club Regatta 1 Regatta 2 Regatta 3 Regatta 4 Regatta 5 ACT Champs Total 
Aggregate Rank 

  M W M W M W M W M W M W M W 

Radford College 24 43 44 37 35 13 25 27 52 49 120 90 300 259 559 1 

Canberra RC 34 19 38 41 22 21 35 15 31 26 142 75 302 197 499 2 

Black Mountain RC 3.5 38 10 35 18 38 10 21 14 40 45 68 100.5 240 340.5 3 

ANU BC 12 12 27 10 27 20 21.5 12 25 24 65 45 177.5 123 300.5 4 

Canberra Girls Grammar 0 34 0 41 0 54 0 35 0 0 0 98 0 262 262 5 

Gippsland Grammar 0 0 19 17 37 22 40 23 36 28 0 0 132 90 222 6 

Marist College 16 0 24 0 44 0 32 0 28 0 42 0 186 0 186 7 

Daramalan College 10 6 19 14 10 9 2 2 12 15 10 18 63 64 127 8 

Canberra Boys Grammar 2 0 9 0 21 0 16 0 31 0 45 0 124 0 124 9 

Capital Lakes RC 0 30 0 19 0 14 0 3 0 28 0 24 0 118 118 10 

Kinross Wolaroi School 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 35 0 0 0 0 58 35 93 11 

Shellharbour City RC 0 0 0 0 12 18 0 0 44.5 5.5 0 0 56.5 23.5 80 12 

Lake Tuggeranong RC 15 0 14 0 8 0 14 0 0 0 6 0 57 0 57 13 

North Shore RC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 15 14 

Mercantile RC 8 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 15 

Sydney Uni BC 5 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 14 0 14 15 

Melbourne Uni BC 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 12 17 

Uni of Queensland BC 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 12 0 12 17 

Macquarie Uni RC 0 0 2.5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.5 0 4.5 19 

Shoalhaven RC 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 20 

Sydney Uni Womens RC 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 21 

Mosman RC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 22 

Sydney RC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 22 

Adelaide RC 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 24 

M (Men) W (Women) 

                 


